AN

Plataforma Rodante de Chapa Reference:

600kg

Product features:

Peso (kg)
Descripcién

Capacidad de carga (kg)
Dimensiones (mm)
Didmetro ruedas (mm)
Bandaje

Product description:

M109090134

699,00 € tax excluded

45

plataforma rodante de chapa
600kg

600

1210x710x1040

200

Poliuretano
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